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Red Division

Little Giants
Buddy Games*
Rambler Bulldogs
3KINGS 8

Blue Division

Ribeye
Salamanders 1
Mighty Marvelous
SPDRMNKY

White Division

King Pike
MaxForever 11
Spirit Sloth
One More...

Total Points
Ribeye

Spirit Sloth

King Pike
MaxForever 11
Little Giants
Mighty Marvelous
Buddy Games*
Rambler Bulldogs
SPDRMNKY
One More...
Salamanders 1
3KINGS 8
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573.55
512.95
507.65
501.75
494.75
490.95
463.95
462.90
426.40
416.20
414.55
386.45
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PCT
0.750
0.750
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.250
0.250

PCT
1.000
0.750
0.250
0.000

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
0-3
1-2

DIV

2-1

1-2
0-3

PF
467.35
440.75
455,50
376.25

PF
511.05
407.95
465.75
426.40

PF
507.65
501.75
496.15
416.20
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PA
369.45
467.50
469.10
442.80

PA
396.20
459.25
483.50
480.95

PA
419.85
472.80
477.50
533.85

PTS
494.75
463.95
462.90
386.45

PTS
573.55
414.55
490.95
426.40

PTS
507.65
501.75
512.95
416.20
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